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UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

AY 2021-22 TO AY 2022-2023



CAMPUS 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg

UH MĀNOA

Undergraduate
     Resident.................................…… 11,754 0.2 11,970 1.8 12,186 1.8 12,186   0.0 12,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 33,786 0.1 34,002 0.6 34,218 0.6 34,218   0.0 34,218 0.0

Graduate
     Resident.................................…… 16,190 0.1 16,502 1.9 16,814 1.9 16,502   -1.9 16,502 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 37,670 0.1 37,982 0.8 38,294 0.8 34,550   -9.8 34,550 0.0

Undergraduate Architecture  1/
     Resident.................................…… 12,754 0.2 12,970 1.7 13,186 1.7 13,186   0.0 13,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 34,786 0.1 35,002 0.6 35,218 0.6 35,218   0.0 35,218 0.0

Undergraduate Business  2/
     Resident.................................…… 12,754 0.2 12,970 1.7 13,186 1.7 13,186   0.0 13,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 34,786 0.1 35,002 0.6 35,218 0.6 35,218   0.0 35,218 0.0

Undergrad Dental Hygiene  3/
     Resident.................................…… 12,754 0.2 12,970 1.7 13,186 1.7 13,186   0.0 13,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 34,786 0.1 35,002 0.6 35,218 0.6 35,218   0.0 35,218 0.0

Undergrad Pre-Engineering 
& Engineering  4/

     Resident.................................…… 12,754 0.2 12,970 1.7 13,186 1.7 13,186   0.0 13,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 34,786 0.1 35,002 0.6 35,218 0.6 35,218   0.0 35,218 0.0

Undergrad Nursing  3/
     Resident.................................…… 13,754 0.2 13,970 1.6 14,186 1.5 14,186   0.0 14,186 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 35,786 0.1 36,002 0.6 36,218 0.6 36,218   0.0 36,218 0.0

Graduate Architecture  1/
     Resident.................................…… 17,190 0.1 17,502 1.8 17,814 1.8 17,502   -1.8 17,502 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 38,670 0.1 38,982 0.8 39,294 0.8 35,550   -9.5 35,550 0.0

Graduate CBA Masters
     Resident.................................…… 22,190 0.1 22,190 0.0 22,190 0.0 22,190   0.0 22,190 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 39,254 0.1 39,254 0.0 39,254 0.0 39,254   0.0 39,254 0.0

Graduate CBA Macc
     Resident.................................…… 22,190 0.1 22,190 0.0 22,190 0.0 22,190   0.0 22,190 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 39,254 0.1 39,254 0.0 39,254 0.0 39,254   0.0 39,254 0.0

Graduate Education (EdD) 5/
     Resident.................................…… 17,726 0.1 17,726 0.0 17,726 0.0 17,726   0.0 17,726 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 39,182 0.1 39,182 0.0 39,182 0.0 39,182   0.0 39,182 0.0

Graduate Nursing
     Resident.................................…… 24,926 0.1 24,926 0.0 24,926 0.0 24,926   0.0 24,926 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 46,406 0.0 46,406 0.0 46,406 0.0 46,406   0.0 46,406 0.0

Law JD
     Resident.................................…… 23,164 0.1 23,164 0.0 23,164 0.0 23,164   0.0 23,164 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 46,588 0.0 46,588 0.0 46,588 0.0 46,588   0.0 46,588 0.0
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ANNUAL FULL-TIME TUITION AND FEES (12 credits) 
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AY 2017-18 TO AY 2021-22



TABLE 1 (CONT.)

CAMPUS 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg

Law LLM
     Resident.................................…… 29,788 -34.4 29,788 0.0 29,788 0.0 29,788   0.0 29,788 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 29,788 -34.4 29,788 0.0 29,788 0.0 29,788   0.0 29,788 0.0

Medicine
     Resident.................................…… 37,444 0.1 37,444 0.0 37,444 0.0 37,444   0.0 37,444 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 72,100 0.0 72,100 0.0 72,100 0.0 72,100   0.0 72,100 0.0

UH HILO

Undergraduate  6/
     Resident.................................…… 7,648 0.0 7,720 0.9 7,792   0.9 7,838     0.6 7,838 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 20,608 0.0 20,680 0.3 20,752 0.3 20,798   0.2 20,798 0.0

Undergrad-Nursing  7/
     Resident.................................…… 8,648 0.0 8,720 0.8 8,792   0.8 8,838     0.5 8,838 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 21,608 0.0 21,680 0.3 21,752 0.3 21,798   0.2 21,798 0.0

Graduate  8/
     Resident.................................…… 11,944 0.0 12,064 1.0 12,184 1.0 12,230   0.4 12,230 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 26,776 0.0 26,896 0.4 27,016 0.4 27,062   0.2 27,062 0.0

Graduate Nursing 9/
     Resident.................................…… 19,192 0.0 19,384 1.0 19,576 1.0 19,622   0.2 19,622 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 37,840 0.0 38,032 0.5 38,224 0.5 38,270   0.1 38,270 0.0

Pharmacy  10/
     Resident.................................…… 24,064 1.0 24,304 1.0 24,544 1.0 24,590   0.2 24,590 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 41,008 0.6 41,248 0.6 41,488 0.6 41,534   0.1 41,534 0.0

UH WEST O‘AHU

     Resident.................................…… 7,440 0.0 7,512 1.0 7,584   1.0 7,584     0.0 7,584 0.0
     Non-resident......................……… 20,400 0.0 20,472 0.4 20,544 0.4 20,544   0.0 20,544 0.0

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES

     UHCC Average 11/
          Resident.....…………………… 3,094 0.0 3,154 1.9 3,228   2.3 3,228     0.0 3,228 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,230 0.0 8,290 0.7 8,364   0.9 8,364     0.0 8,364 0.0

     Hawai‘i 
          Resident.....…………………… 3,084 0.0 3,144 1.9 3,204   1.9 3,204     0.0 3,204 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,220 0.0 8,280 0.7 8,340   0.7 8,340     0.0 8,340 0.0

     Honolulu
          Resident.....…………………… 3,054 0.0 3,114 2.0 3,174   1.9 3,174     0.0 3,174 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,190 0.0 8,250 0.7 8,310   0.7 8,310     0.0 8,310 0.0

     Kapi‘olani 
          Resident.....…………………… 3,084 0.0 3,144 1.9 3,284   4.5 3,284     0.0 3,284 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,220 0.0 8,280 0.7 8,420   1.7 8,420     0.0 8,420 0.0

     Kaua‘i 
          Resident.....…………………… 3,132 0.0 3,192 1.9 3,252   1.9 3,252     0.0 3,252 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,268 0.0 8,328 0.7 8,388   0.7 8,388     0.0 8,388 0.0

     Leeward
          Resident.....…………………… 3,084 0.0 3,144 1.9 3,209   2.1 3,209     0.0 3,209 0.0



TABLE 1 (CONT.)

CAMPUS 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg

          Non-resident................……… 8,220 0.0 8,280 0.7 8,345   0.8 8,345     0.0 8,345 0.0

     Maui 12/
          Resident.....…………………… 3,158 0.3 3,218 1.9 3,278   1.9 3,278     0.0 3,278 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,294 0.1 8,354 0.7 8,414   0.7 8,414     0.0 8,414 0.0

     Windward 13/
          Resident.....…………………… 3,064 0.0 3,124 2.0 3,194   2.2 3,194     0.0 3,194 0.0
          Non-resident................……… 8,200 0.0 8,260 0.7 8,330   0.8 8,330     0.0 8,330 0.0

Note: Tuition and fees are subject to change.

1/

2/

3/

4/

5/

6/

7/

8/

9/

10/

11/

12/

13/

Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional professional fee 
(not to exceed $500) per semester throughout 7-year program.

Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional professional fee (not to exceed $500 
per semester).

From AY 1999-00 through 2005-06, undergraduate resident and non-resident nursing and dental hygiene students at UHM enrolled in 
clinical courses in the regular program and through distance learning pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six 
semesters. Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students pay a $1000 professional fee per semester for no more than six 
semesters, while undergraduate dental hygiene students continue to pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six 
semesters.

Tuition and fees for UH-Mānoa Undergraduate pre-engineering and engineering students added to this table effective AY 2014-15.  
Effective AY 2009-10, the undergraduate pre-engineering and engineering fee is charged to students of sophomore, junior, or senior 
standing only.  

UHH Pharmacy tuition rate was modified and approved by the UH Board of Regents in July 2006, effective Fall 2007.  

Effective AY 2001-02, UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits.  The amount shown here is 
based on 12 enrolled credits per semester and is shown for comparative purposes only.  Student fees vary at each campus, so a 12-credit 
average fee is used.

Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300- and 400-level courses are $306 per credit for residents and $846 per credit for non-
residents.

The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012.  
Certificate of Achievement in Veterinary Assisting (1st year) students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013.  Associate of 
Science in Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged $300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board of Regents on 
May 16, 2019.

Tuition and fees for UH-Mānoa Graduate Education added to this table effective AY 2014-15.

Effective AY 2003-04, UH Hilo eliminated its lower division tuition rate.  UH Hilo undergraduate students previously enrolled in 2002-03 as 
classified freshmen or classified sophomores and continuing their enrollment in fall 2003 as classified freshmen or classified sophomores 
are grandfathered at the lower division tuition schedule for AY 2003-04.  Correction made to fees for AY 2005-06; rates will not tie to what 
has been previously published.

Effective AY 2006-07, UHH undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per 
semester.

UHH graduate tuition was established in AY 1998-99 and was based on UHM graduate tuition rates.  In AY 2001-02, UHH established its 
own graduate tuition rate, separate from UHM.  Correction made to fees for AY 2005-06; rates will not tie to what has been previously 
published.

Tuition and fees for UH-Hilo Graduate Nursing added to this table effective AY 2013-14.



 

CAMPUS
Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total

UH MĀNOA   12/

  Undergraduate ………………………………………… 5,652 441 6,093 11,304 882 12,186 16,668 441 17,109 33,336 882 34,218

  Graduate ……………………………………………… 7,800 451 8,251 15,600 902 16,502 16,824 451 17,275 33,648 902 34,550

  Undergrad-Architecture   2/………………………… 5,652 941 6,593 11,304 1,882 13,186 16,668 941 17,609 33,336 1,882 35,218

  Undergrad-Business  3/……………………………… 5,652 941 6,593 11,304 1,882 13,186 16,668 941 17,609 33,336 1,882 35,218

  Undergrad-Dental Hygiene  4/ ……………………… 5,652 941 6,593 11,304 1,882 13,186 16,668 941 17,609 33,336 1,882 35,218

  Undergrad-Pre-Engineering & Engineering  5/ …… 5,652 941 6,593 11,304 1,882 13,186 16,668 941 17,609 33,336 1,882 35,218

  Undergrad-Nursing   4/……………………………… 5,652 1,441 7,093 11,304 2,882 14,186 16,668 1,441 18,109 33,336 2,882 36,218

  Graduate-Architecture   2/…………………………… 7,800 951 8,751 15,600 1,902 17,502 16,824 951 17,775 33,648 1,902 35,550

  Graduate - CBA Masters  6/ ………………………… 10,644 451 11,095 21,288 902 22,190 19,176 451 19,627 38,352 902 39,254

  Graduate - CBA MAcc  ……………………………… 10,644 451 11,095 21,288 902 22,190 19,176 451 19,627 38,352 902 39,254

  Graduate Education (EdD)…………………….……  8,412 451 8,863 16,824 902 17,726 19,140 451 19,591 38,280 902 39,182

  Graduate-Nursing ……………………………………  12,012 451 12,463 24,024 902 24,926 22,752 451 23,203 45,504 902 46,406

  Law - JD ………………………………………………  11,196 386 11,582 22,392 772 23,164 22,908 386 23,294 45,816 772 46,588

  Law - LLM  ……………………………………………  14,508 386 14,894 29,016 772 29,788 14,508 386 14,894 29,016 772 29,788

  Medicine ……………………………………………… 18,336 386 18,722 36,672 772 37,444 35,664 386 36,050 71,328 772 72,100

UH HILO   13/  

  Undergraduate  ………………………………………  3,672 247 3,824 7,344 494 7,838 10,152 247 10,399 20,304 494 20,798

  Undergrad-Nursing  7/ ……………………………… 3,672 747 4,324 7,344 1,494 8,838 10,152 747 10,899 20,304 1,494 21,798

  Graduate  ……………………………………………… 5,868 247 5,972 11,736 494 12,230 13,284 247 13,531 26,568 494 27,062

  Graduate Nursing ……………………………………  9,564 247 9,596 19,128 494 19,622 18,888 247 19,135 37,776 494 38,270

  Pharmacy  …………………………………………… 12,048 247 12,032 24,096 494 24,590 20,520 247 20,767 41,040 494 41,534

UH WEST O‘AHU ……………………………………… 3,672 120 3,720 7,344 240 7,584 10,152 120 10,272 20,304 240 20,544

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES  8/ 9/

Hawai‘i …………………………………………………… 1,572 30 1,602 3,144 60 3,204 4,140 30 4,170 8,280 60 8,340

Honolulu ………………………………………………… 1,572 15 1,587 3,144 30 3,174 4,140 15 4,155 8,280 30 8,310

Kapi‘olani  14/ …………………………………………… 1,572 70 1,642 3,144 140 3,284 4,140 70 4,210 8,280 140 8,420

Kaua‘i …………………………………………………… 1,572 54 1,626 3,144 108 3,252 4,140 54 4,194 8,280 108 8,388

Leeward………………………………………………… 1,572 33 1,605 3,144 65 3,209 4,140 33 4,173 8,280 65 8,345

Maui 10/………………………………………………… 1,572 67 1,639 3,144 134 3,278 4,140 67 4,207 8,280 134 8,414

Windward 11/…………………………………………… 1,572 25 1,597 3,144 50 3,194 4,140 25 4,165 8,280 50 8,330

UHCC Average ………………………………………… 1,572 42 1,614 3,144 84 3,228 4,140 42 4,182 8,280 84 8,364

TABLE 2
FULL-TIME TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE (12 credits)  1/

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2021-22

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
Semester Annual Semester Annual
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Note:  Tuition and fees are subject to change.
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11/

12/
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14/

UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits.  The amount shown here is based on 12 enrolled credits per semester, and is shown 
for comparative purposes only.  The per-credit rate is $126 per credit for residents for all seven campuses, and $340 per credit for non-residents.  Student fees vary at each 
campus, so a 12-credit average fee is used.

Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a General Fund appropriation is authorized.

Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester throughout 7-
year program.

Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $1000 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters 
while undergraduate dental hygiene students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters.

Effective AY 2009-10, the undergraduate pre-engineering and engineering students will be charged an additional $500 professional fee - charged to students of 
sophomore, junior, or senior standing only.

CBA graduate tuition applies to current and future master's degrees offered by the UHM College of Business Administration, except the Master of Accountancy program.  
The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charges a different tuition rate and fees schedule delegated to and approved by the President.

Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) at UH Hilo pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board of Regents on May 16, 2019.

The professional fees schedule for UH Community Colleges' undergraduate culinary programs is up to $250 approved by the Board of Regents in July 2012 - the fee will be 
prorated for part-time students.  The professional fees for the undergraduate nursing and other health programs is up to $500.

Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300-level courses are $306 per credit for residents and $846 per credit for non-residents.  Fee amounts are the same.

The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012.  Certificate of Achievement in Veterinary 
Assisting (1st year) students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013.  Associate of Science in Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged 
$300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Effective AY 2017-18, students enrolled in applied music will be assessed a $100 fee (one credit) or $200 fee (two or more credits).  Students enrolled in studio art courses 
(ART) regardless of the number of studio art courses, will be charged a single $35 flat fee per semester.

Effective AY 2017-18, semester fees is $81 for students enrolled in purely distance or online courses. 

Effective AY 2019-20, $40 per semester UPASS fee added to total student fees.



 

TABLE 3
SEMESTER PART-TIME TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE (1-11 credits)  1/

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2021-22

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Semester

Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total

UH Mānoa

  Undergraduate
     1 credit...................................  471.00 441.00 912.00 1,389.00 441.00 1,830.00
     2 credits.................................  942.00 441.00 1,383.00 2,778.00 441.00 3,219.00
     3 credits.................................  1,413.00 441.00 1,854.00 4,167.00 441.00 4,608.00
     4 credits.................................  1,884.00 441.00 2,325.00 5,556.00 441.00 5,997.00
     5 credits.................................  2,355.00 441.00 2,796.00 6,945.00 441.00 7,386.00
     6 credits.................................  2,826.00 441.00 3,267.00 8,334.00 441.00 8,775.00
     7 credits.................................  3,297.00 441.00 3,738.00 9,723.00 441.00 10,164.00
     8 credits.................................  3,768.00 441.00 4,209.00 11,112.00 441.00 11,553.00
     9 credits.................................  4,239.00 441.00 4,680.00 12,501.00 441.00 12,942.00
     10 credits...............................  4,710.00 441.00 5,151.00 13,890.00 441.00 14,331.00
     11 credits...............................  5,181.00 441.00 5,622.00 15,279.00 441.00 15,720.00

  Graduate
     1 credit...................................  650.00 451.00 1,101.00 1,402.00 451.00 1,853.00
     2 credits.................................  1,300.00 451.00 1,751.00 2,804.00 451.00 3,255.00
     3 credits.................................  1,950.00 451.00 2,401.00 4,206.00 451.00 4,657.00
     4 credits.................................  2,600.00 451.00 3,051.00 5,608.00 451.00 6,059.00
     5 credits.................................  3,250.00 451.00 3,701.00 7,010.00 451.00 7,461.00
     6 credits.................................  3,900.00 451.00 4,351.00 8,412.00 451.00 8,863.00
     7 credits.................................  4,550.00 451.00 5,001.00 9,814.00 451.00 10,265.00
     8 credits.................................  5,200.00 451.00 5,651.00 11,216.00 451.00 11,667.00
     9 credits.................................  5,850.00 451.00 6,301.00 12,618.00 451.00 13,069.00
     10 credits...............................  6,500.00 451.00 6,951.00 14,020.00 451.00 14,471.00
     11 credits...............................  7,150.00 451.00 7,601.00 15,422.00 451.00 15,873.00

  Undergrad-Architecture  2/
     1 credit................................... 471.00 941.00 1,412.00 1,389.00 941.00 2,330.00
     2 credits................................. 942.00 941.00 1,883.00 2,778.00 941.00 3,719.00
     3 credits................................. 1,413.00 941.00 2,354.00 4,167.00 941.00 5,108.00
     4 credits................................. 1,884.00 941.00 2,825.00 5,556.00 941.00 6,497.00
     5 credits................................. 2,355.00 941.00 3,296.00 6,945.00 941.00 7,886.00
     6 credits................................. 2,826.00 941.00 3,767.00 8,334.00 941.00 9,275.00
     7 credits................................. 3,297.00 941.00 4,238.00 9,723.00 941.00 10,664.00
     8 credits................................. 3,768.00 941.00 4,709.00 11,112.00 941.00 12,053.00
     9 credits................................. 4,239.00 941.00 5,180.00 12,501.00 941.00 13,442.00
     10 credits............................... 4,710.00 941.00 5,651.00 13,890.00 941.00 14,831.00
     11 credits............................... 5,181.00 941.00 6,122.00 15,279.00 941.00 16,220.00

  Undergrad-Business  3/
     1 credit................................... 471.00 941.00 1,412.00 1,389.00 941.00 2,330.00
     2 credits................................. 942.00 941.00 1,883.00 2,778.00 941.00 3,719.00
     3 credits................................. 1,413.00 941.00 2,354.00 4,167.00 941.00 5,108.00
     4 credits................................. 1,884.00 941.00 2,825.00 5,556.00 941.00 6,497.00



TABLE 3 (CONT.)

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Semester

Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total

     5 credits................................. 2,355.00 941.00 3,296.00 6,945.00 941.00 7,886.00
     6 credits................................. 2,826.00 941.00 3,767.00 8,334.00 941.00 9,275.00
     7 credits................................. 3,297.00 941.00 4,238.00 9,723.00 941.00 10,664.00
     8 credits................................. 3,768.00 941.00 4,709.00 11,112.00 941.00 12,053.00
     9 credits................................. 4,239.00 941.00 5,180.00 12,501.00 941.00 13,442.00
     10 credits............................... 4,710.00 941.00 5,651.00 13,890.00 941.00 14,831.00
     11 credits............................... 5,181.00 941.00 6,122.00 15,279.00 941.00 16,220.00

  Undergrad-Dental Hygiene 4/
     1 credit................................... 471.00 941.00 1,412.00 1,389.00 941.00 2,330.00
     2 credits................................. 942.00 941.00 1,883.00 2,778.00 941.00 3,719.00
     3 credits................................. 1,413.00 941.00 2,354.00 4,167.00 941.00 5,108.00
     4 credits................................. 1,884.00 941.00 2,825.00 5,556.00 941.00 6,497.00
     5 credits................................. 2,355.00 941.00 3,296.00 6,945.00 941.00 7,886.00
     6 credits................................. 2,826.00 941.00 3,767.00 8,334.00 941.00 9,275.00
     7 credits................................. 3,297.00 941.00 4,238.00 9,723.00 941.00 10,664.00
     8 credits................................. 3,768.00 941.00 4,709.00 11,112.00 941.00 12,053.00
     9 credits................................. 4,239.00 941.00 5,180.00 12,501.00 941.00 13,442.00
     10 credits............................... 4,710.00 941.00 5,651.00 13,890.00 941.00 14,831.00
     11 credits............................... 5,181.00 941.00 6,122.00 15,279.00 941.00 16,220.00

  Undergrad-Pre-Engineering 
& Engineering 5/

     1 credit................................... 471.00 941.00 1,412.00 1,389.00 941.00 2,330.00
     2 credits................................. 942.00 941.00 1,883.00 2,778.00 941.00 3,719.00
     3 credits................................. 1,413.00 941.00 2,354.00 4,167.00 941.00 5,108.00
     4 credits................................. 1,884.00 941.00 2,825.00 5,556.00 941.00 6,497.00
     5 credits................................. 2,355.00 941.00 3,296.00 6,945.00 941.00 7,886.00
     6 credits................................. 2,826.00 941.00 3,767.00 8,334.00 941.00 9,275.00
     7 credits................................. 3,297.00 941.00 4,238.00 9,723.00 941.00 10,664.00
     8 credits................................. 3,768.00 941.00 4,709.00 11,112.00 941.00 12,053.00
     9 credits................................. 4,239.00 941.00 5,180.00 12,501.00 941.00 13,442.00
     10 credits............................... 4,710.00 941.00 5,651.00 13,890.00 941.00 14,831.00
     11 credits............................... 5,181.00 941.00 6,122.00 15,279.00 941.00 16,220.00

  Undergrad-Nursing  4/
     1 credit...................................  471.00 1,441.00 1,912.00 1,389.00 1,441.00 2,830.00
     2 credits.................................  942.00 1,441.00 2,383.00 2,778.00 1,441.00 4,219.00
     3 credits.................................  1,413.00 1,441.00 2,854.00 4,167.00 1,441.00 5,608.00
     4 credits.................................  1,884.00 1,441.00 3,325.00 5,556.00 1,441.00 6,997.00
     5 credits.................................  2,355.00 1,441.00 3,796.00 6,945.00 1,441.00 8,386.00
     6 credits.................................  2,826.00 1,441.00 4,267.00 8,334.00 1,441.00 9,775.00
     7 credits.................................  3,297.00 1,441.00 4,738.00 9,723.00 1,441.00 11,164.00
     8 credits.................................  3,768.00 1,441.00 5,209.00 11,112.00 1,441.00 12,553.00
     9 credits.................................  4,239.00 1,441.00 5,680.00 12,501.00 1,441.00 13,942.00
     10 credits...............................  4,710.00 1,441.00 6,151.00 13,890.00 1,441.00 15,331.00
     11 credits...............................  5,181.00 1,441.00 6,622.00 15,279.00 1,441.00 16,720.00

  Graduate-Architecture  2/
     1 credit................................... 650.00 951.00 1,601.00 1,402.00 951.00 2,353.00
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     2 credits................................. 1,300.00 951.00 2,251.00 2,804.00 951.00 3,755.00
     3 credits................................. 1,950.00 951.00 2,901.00 4,206.00 951.00 5,157.00
     4 credits................................. 2,600.00 951.00 3,551.00 5,608.00 951.00 6,559.00
     5 credits................................. 3,250.00 951.00 4,201.00 7,010.00 951.00 7,961.00
     6 credits................................. 3,900.00 951.00 4,851.00 8,412.00 951.00 9,363.00
     7 credits................................. 4,550.00 951.00 5,501.00 9,814.00 951.00 10,765.00
     8 credits................................. 5,200.00 951.00 6,151.00 11,216.00 951.00 12,167.00
     9 credits................................. 5,850.00 951.00 6,801.00 12,618.00 951.00 13,569.00
     10 credits............................... 6,500.00 951.00 7,451.00 14,020.00 951.00 14,971.00
     11 credits............................... 7,150.00 951.00 8,101.00 15,422.00 951.00 16,373.00

  Graduate-CBA Masters  6/
     1 credit...................................  887.00 451.00 1,338.00 1,598.00 451.00 2,049.00
     2 credits.................................  1,774.00 451.00 2,225.00 3,196.00 451.00 3,647.00
     3 credits.................................  2,661.00 451.00 3,112.00 4,794.00 451.00 5,245.00
     4 credits.................................  3,548.00 451.00 3,999.00 6,392.00 451.00 6,843.00
     5 credits.................................  4,435.00 451.00 4,886.00 7,990.00 451.00 8,441.00
     6 credits.................................  5,322.00 451.00 5,773.00 9,588.00 451.00 10,039.00
     7 credits.................................  6,209.00 451.00 6,660.00 11,186.00 451.00 11,637.00
     8 credits.................................  7,096.00 451.00 7,547.00 12,784.00 451.00 13,235.00
     9 credits.................................  7,983.00 451.00 8,434.00 14,382.00 451.00 14,833.00
     10 credits...............................  8,870.00 451.00 9,321.00 15,980.00 451.00 16,431.00
     11 credits...............................  9,757.00 451.00 10,208.00 17,578.00 451.00 18,029.00

  Graduate-CBA MAcc
     1 credit...................................  887.00 451.00 1,338.00 1,598.00 451.00 2,049.00
     2 credits.................................  1,774.00 451.00 2,225.00 3,196.00 451.00 3,647.00
     3 credits.................................  2,661.00 451.00 3,112.00 4,794.00 451.00 5,245.00
     4 credits.................................  3,548.00 451.00 3,999.00 6,392.00 451.00 6,843.00
     5 credits.................................  4,435.00 451.00 4,886.00 7,990.00 451.00 8,441.00
     6 credits.................................  5,322.00 451.00 5,773.00 9,588.00 451.00 10,039.00
     7 credits.................................  6,209.00 451.00 6,660.00 11,186.00 451.00 11,637.00
     8 credits.................................  7,096.00 451.00 7,547.00 12,784.00 451.00 13,235.00
     9 credits.................................  7,983.00 451.00 8,434.00 14,382.00 451.00 14,833.00
     10 credits...............................  8,870.00 451.00 9,321.00 15,980.00 451.00 16,431.00
     11 credits...............................  9,757.00 451.00 10,208.00 17,578.00 451.00 18,029.00

  Graduate-Education (EdD)
     1 credit...................................  701.00 451.00 1,152.00 1,595.00 451.00 2,046.00
     2 credits.................................  1,402.00 451.00 1,853.00 3,190.00 451.00 3,641.00
     3 credits.................................  2,103.00 451.00 2,554.00 4,785.00 451.00 5,236.00
     4 credits.................................  2,804.00 451.00 3,255.00 6,380.00 451.00 6,831.00
     5 credits.................................  3,505.00 451.00 3,956.00 7,975.00 451.00 8,426.00
     6 credits.................................  4,206.00 451.00 4,657.00 9,570.00 451.00 10,021.00
     7 credits.................................  4,907.00 451.00 5,358.00 11,165.00 451.00 11,616.00
     8 credits.................................  5,608.00 451.00 6,059.00 12,760.00 451.00 13,211.00
     9 credits.................................  6,309.00 451.00 6,760.00 14,355.00 451.00 14,806.00
     10 credits...............................  7,010.00 451.00 7,461.00 15,950.00 451.00 16,401.00
     11 credits...............................  7,711.00 451.00 8,162.00 17,545.00 451.00 17,996.00
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  Graduate-Nursing
     1 credit...................................  1,001.00 451.00 1,452.00 1,896.00 451.00 2,347.00
     2 credits.................................  2,002.00 451.00 2,453.00 3,792.00 451.00 4,243.00
     3 credits.................................  3,003.00 451.00 3,454.00 5,688.00 451.00 6,139.00
     4 credits.................................  4,004.00 451.00 4,455.00 7,584.00 451.00 8,035.00
     5 credits.................................  5,005.00 451.00 5,456.00 9,480.00 451.00 9,931.00
     6 credits.................................  6,006.00 451.00 6,457.00 11,376.00 451.00 11,827.00
     7 credits.................................  7,007.00 451.00 7,458.00 13,272.00 451.00 13,723.00
     8 credits.................................  8,008.00 451.00 8,459.00 15,168.00 451.00 15,619.00
     9 credits.................................  9,009.00 451.00 9,460.00 17,064.00 451.00 17,515.00
     10 credits...............................  10,010.00 451.00 10,461.00 18,960.00 451.00 19,411.00
     11 credits...............................  11,011.00 451.00 11,462.00 20,856.00 451.00 21,307.00

  Law - JD
     1 credit...................................  933.00 386.00 1,319.00 1,909.00 386.00 2,295.00
     2 credits.................................  1,866.00 386.00 2,252.00 3,818.00 386.00 4,204.00
     3 credits.................................  2,799.00 386.00 3,185.00 5,727.00 386.00 6,113.00
     4 credits.................................  3,732.00 386.00 4,118.00 7,636.00 386.00 8,022.00
     5 credits.................................  4,665.00 386.00 5,051.00 9,545.00 386.00 9,931.00
     6 credits.................................  5,598.00 386.00 5,984.00 11,454.00 386.00 11,840.00
     7 credits.................................  6,531.00 386.00 6,917.00 13,363.00 386.00 13,749.00
     8 credits.................................  7,464.00 386.00 7,850.00 15,272.00 386.00 15,658.00
     9 credits.................................  8,397.00 386.00 8,783.00 17,181.00 386.00 17,567.00
     10 credits...............................  9,330.00 386.00 9,716.00 19,090.00 386.00 19,476.00
     11 credits...............................  10,263.00 386.00 10,649.00 20,999.00 386.00 21,385.00

  Law - LLM
     1 credit...................................  1,209.00 386.00 1,595.00 1,209.00 386.00 1,595.00
     2 credits.................................  2,418.00 386.00 2,804.00 2,418.00 386.00 2,804.00
     3 credits.................................  3,627.00 386.00 4,013.00 3,627.00 386.00 4,013.00
     4 credits.................................  4,836.00 386.00 5,222.00 4,836.00 386.00 5,222.00
     5 credits.................................  6,045.00 386.00 6,431.00 6,045.00 386.00 6,431.00
     6 credits.................................  7,254.00 386.00 7,640.00 7,254.00 386.00 7,640.00
     7 credits.................................  8,463.00 386.00 8,849.00 8,463.00 386.00 8,849.00
     8 credits.................................  9,672.00 386.00 10,058.00 9,672.00 386.00 10,058.00
     9 credits.................................  10,881.00 386.00 11,267.00 10,881.00 386.00 11,267.00
     10 credits...............................  12,090.00 386.00 12,476.00 12,090.00 386.00 12,476.00
     11 credits...............................  13,299.00 386.00 13,685.00 13,299.00 386.00 13,685.00

  Medicine 
     1 credit...................................  1,528.00 386.00 1,914.00 2,972.00 386.00 3,358.00
     2 credits.................................  3,056.00 386.00 3,442.00 5,944.00 386.00 6,330.00
     3 credits.................................  4,584.00 386.00 4,970.00 8,916.00 386.00 9,302.00
     4 credits.................................  6,112.00 386.00 6,498.00 11,888.00 386.00 12,274.00
     5 credits.................................  7,640.00 386.00 8,026.00 14,860.00 386.00 15,246.00
     6 credits.................................  9,168.00 386.00 9,554.00 17,832.00 386.00 18,218.00
     7 credits.................................  10,696.00 386.00 11,082.00 20,804.00 386.00 21,190.00
     8 credits.................................  12,224.00 386.00 12,610.00 23,776.00 386.00 24,162.00
     9 credits.................................  13,752.00 386.00 14,138.00 26,748.00 386.00 27,134.00
     10 credits...............................  15,280.00 386.00 15,666.00 29,720.00 386.00 30,106.00
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     11 credits...............................  16,808.00 386.00 17,194.00 32,692.00 386.00 33,078.00

UH Hilo

  Undergraduate
     1 credit...................................  306.00 247.00 553.00 846.00 247.00 1,093.00
     2 credits.................................  612.00 247.00 859.00 1,692.00 247.00 1,939.00
     3 credits.................................  918.00 247.00 1,165.00 2,538.00 247.00 2,785.00
     4 credits.................................  1,224.00 247.00 1,471.00 3,384.00 247.00 3,631.00
     5 credits.................................  1,530.00 247.00 1,777.00 4,230.00 247.00 4,477.00
     6 credits.................................  1,836.00 247.00 2,083.00 5,076.00 247.00 5,323.00
     7 credits.................................  2,142.00 247.00 2,389.00 5,922.00 247.00 6,169.00
     8 credits.................................  2,448.00 247.00 2,695.00 6,768.00 247.00 7,015.00
     9 credits.................................  2,754.00 247.00 3,001.00 7,614.00 247.00 7,861.00
     10 credits...............................  3,060.00 247.00 3,307.00 8,460.00 247.00 8,707.00
     11 credits...............................  3,366.00 247.00 3,613.00 9,306.00 247.00 9,553.00

  Undergraduate-Nursing  7/
     1 credit................................... 306.00 747.00 1,053.00 846.00 747.00 1,593.00
     2 credits................................. 612.00 747.00 1,359.00 1,692.00 747.00 2,439.00
     3 credits................................. 918.00 747.00 1,665.00 2,538.00 747.00 3,285.00
     4 credits................................. 1,224.00 747.00 1,971.00 3,384.00 747.00 4,131.00
     5 credits................................. 1,530.00 747.00 2,277.00 4,230.00 747.00 4,977.00
     6 credits................................. 1,836.00 747.00 2,583.00 5,076.00 747.00 5,823.00
     7 credits................................. 2,142.00 747.00 2,889.00 5,922.00 747.00 6,669.00
     8 credits................................. 2,448.00 747.00 3,195.00 6,768.00 747.00 7,515.00
     9 credits................................. 2,754.00 747.00 3,501.00 7,614.00 747.00 8,361.00
     10 credits............................... 3,060.00 747.00 3,807.00 8,460.00 747.00 9,207.00
     11 credits............................... 3,366.00 747.00 4,113.00 9,306.00 747.00 10,053.00

  Graduate
     1 credit...................................  489.00 247.00 736.00 1,107.00 247.00 1,354.00
     2 credits.................................  978.00 247.00 1,225.00 2,214.00 247.00 2,461.00
     3 credits.................................  1,467.00 247.00 1,714.00 3,321.00 247.00 3,568.00
     4 credits.................................  1,956.00 247.00 2,203.00 4,428.00 247.00 4,675.00
     5 credits.................................  2,445.00 247.00 2,692.00 5,535.00 247.00 5,782.00
     6 credits.................................  2,934.00 247.00 3,181.00 6,642.00 247.00 6,889.00
     7 credits.................................  3,423.00 247.00 3,670.00 7,749.00 247.00 7,996.00
     8 credits.................................  3,912.00 247.00 4,159.00 8,856.00 247.00 9,103.00
     9 credits.................................  4,401.00 247.00 4,648.00 9,963.00 247.00 10,210.00
     10 credits...............................  4,890.00 247.00 5,137.00 11,070.00 247.00 11,317.00
     11 credits...............................  5,379.00 247.00 5,626.00 12,177.00 247.00 12,424.00

  Graduate-Nursing
     1 credit................................... 797.00 247.00 1,044.00 1,574.00 247.00 1,821.00
     2 credits................................. 1,594.00 247.00 1,841.00 3,148.00 247.00 3,395.00
     3 credits................................. 2,391.00 247.00 2,638.00 4,722.00 247.00 4,969.00
     4 credits................................. 3,188.00 247.00 3,435.00 6,296.00 247.00 6,543.00
     5 credits................................. 3,985.00 247.00 4,232.00 7,870.00 247.00 8,117.00
     6 credits................................. 4,782.00 247.00 5,029.00 9,444.00 247.00 9,691.00
     7 credits................................. 5,579.00 247.00 5,826.00 11,018.00 247.00 11,265.00
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     8 credits................................. 6,376.00 247.00 6,623.00 12,592.00 247.00 12,839.00
     9 credits................................. 7,173.00 247.00 7,420.00 14,166.00 247.00 14,413.00
     10 credits............................... 7,970.00 247.00 8,217.00 15,740.00 247.00 15,987.00
     11 credits............................... 8,767.00 247.00 9,014.00 17,314.00 247.00 17,561.00

  Pharmacy 8/
     1 credit................................... 1,004.00 247.00 1,251.00 1,710.00 247.00 1,957.00
     2 credits................................. 2,008.00 247.00 2,255.00 3,420.00 247.00 3,667.00
     3 credits................................. 3,012.00 247.00 3,259.00 5,130.00 247.00 5,377.00
     4 credits................................. 4,016.00 247.00 4,263.00 6,840.00 247.00 7,087.00
     5 credits................................. 5,020.00 247.00 5,267.00 8,550.00 247.00 8,797.00
     6 credits................................. 6,024.00 247.00 6,271.00 10,260.00 247.00 10,507.00
     7 credits................................. 7,028.00 247.00 7,275.00 11,970.00 247.00 12,217.00
     8 credits................................. 8,032.00 247.00 8,279.00 13,680.00 247.00 13,927.00
     9 credits................................. 9,036.00 247.00 9,283.00 15,390.00 247.00 15,637.00
     10 credits............................... 10,040.00 247.00 10,287.00 17,100.00 247.00 17,347.00
     11 credits............................... 11,044.00 247.00 11,291.00 18,810.00 247.00 19,057.00

UH West O‘ahu

     1 credit...................................  306.00 120.00 426.00 846.00 120.00 966.00
     2 credits.................................  612.00 120.00 732.00 1,692.00 120.00 1,812.00
     3 credits.................................  918.00 120.00 1,038.00 2,538.00 120.00 2,658.00
     4 credits.................................  1,224.00 120.00 1,344.00 3,384.00 120.00 3,504.00
     5 credits.................................  1,530.00 120.00 1,650.00 4,230.00 120.00 4,350.00
     6 credits.................................  1,836.00 120.00 1,956.00 5,076.00 120.00 5,196.00
     7 credits.................................  2,142.00 120.00 2,262.00 5,922.00 120.00 6,042.00
     8 credits.................................  2,448.00 120.00 2,568.00 6,768.00 120.00 6,888.00
     9 credits.................................  2,754.00 120.00 2,874.00 7,614.00 120.00 7,734.00
     10 credits...............................  3,060.00 120.00 3,180.00 8,460.00 120.00 8,580.00
     11 credits...............................  3,366.00 120.00 3,486.00 9,306.00 120.00 9,426.00

UH Community Colleges  9/ 10/

     Hawai‘i
          1 credit..............................  131.00 7.50 138.50 345.00 7.50 352.50
          2 credits............................  262.00 10.00 272.00 690.00 10.00 700.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 12.50 405.50 1,035.00 12.50 1,047.50
          4 credits............................  524.00 15.00 539.00 1,380.00 15.00 1,395.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 17.50 672.50 1,725.00 17.50 1,742.50
          6 credits............................  786.00 20.00 806.00 2,070.00 20.00 2,090.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 22.50 939.50 2,415.00 22.50 2,437.50
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 25.00 1,073.00 2,760.00 25.00 2,785.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 27.50 1,206.50 3,105.00 27.50 3,132.50
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 30.00 1,340.00 3,450.00 30.00 3,480.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 30.00 1,471.00 3,795.00 30.00 3,825.00

     Honolulu
          1 credit..............................  131.00 10.50 141.50 345.00 10.50 355.50
          2 credits............................  262.00 11.00 273.00 690.00 11.00 701.00
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          3 credits............................  393.00 11.50 404.50 1,035.00 11.50 1,046.50
          4 credits............................  524.00 12.00 536.00 1,380.00 12.00 1,392.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 12.50 667.50 1,725.00 12.50 1,737.50
          6 credits............................  786.00 13.00 799.00 2,070.00 13.00 2,083.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 13.50 930.50 2,415.00 13.50 2,428.50
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 14.00 1,062.00 2,760.00 14.00 2,774.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 14.50 1,193.50 3,105.00 14.50 3,119.50
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 15.00 1,325.00 3,450.00 15.00 3,465.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 15.00 1,456.00 3,795.00 15.00 3,810.00

     Kapi‘olani  11/
          1 credit..............................  131.00 52.00 183.00 345.00 52.00 397.00
          2 credits............................  262.00 54.00 316.00 690.00 54.00 744.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 56.00 449.00 1,035.00 56.00 1,091.00
          4 credits............................  524.00 58.00 582.00 1,380.00 58.00 1,438.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 60.00 715.00 1,725.00 60.00 1,785.00
          6 credits............................  786.00 62.00 848.00 2,070.00 62.00 2,132.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 64.00 981.00 2,415.00 64.00 2,479.00
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 66.00 1,114.00 2,760.00 66.00 2,826.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 68.00 1,247.00 3,105.00 68.00 3,173.00
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 70.00 1,380.00 3,450.00 70.00 3,520.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 70.00 1,511.00 3,795.00 70.00 3,865.00

     Kaua‘i 
          1 credit..............................  131.00 54.00 185.00 345.00 54.00 399.00
          2 credits............................  262.00 54.00 316.00 690.00 54.00 744.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 54.00 447.00 1,035.00 54.00 1,089.00
          4 credits............................  524.00 54.00 578.00 1,380.00 54.00 1,434.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 54.00 709.00 1,725.00 54.00 1,779.00
          6 credits............................  786.00 54.00 840.00 2,070.00 54.00 2,124.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 54.00 971.00 2,415.00 54.00 2,469.00
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 54.00 1,102.00 2,760.00 54.00 2,814.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 54.00 1,233.00 3,105.00 54.00 3,159.00
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 54.00 1,364.00 3,450.00 54.00 3,504.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 54.00 1,495.00 3,795.00 54.00 3,849.00

     Leeward
          1 credit..............................  131.00 21.25 152.25 345.00 21.25 366.25
          2 credits............................  262.00 22.50 284.50 690.00 22.50 712.50
          3 credits............................  393.00 23.75 416.75 1,035.00 23.75 1,058.75
          4 credits............................  524.00 25.00 549.00 1,380.00 25.00 1,405.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 26.25 681.25 1,725.00 26.25 1,751.25
          6 credits............................  786.00 27.50 813.50 2,070.00 27.50 2,097.50
          7 credits............................  917.00 28.75 945.75 2,415.00 28.75 2,443.75
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 30.00 1,078.00 2,760.00 30.00 2,790.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 31.25 1,210.25 3,105.00 31.25 3,136.25
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 32.50 1,342.50 3,450.00 32.50 3,482.50
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 32.50 1,473.50 3,795.00 32.50 3,827.50

     Maui 12/



TABLE 3 (CONT.)

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Semester

Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total

          1 credit..............................  131.00 21.00 152.00 345.00 21.00 366.00
          2 credits............................  262.00 26.00 288.00 690.00 26.00 716.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 31.00 424.00 1,035.00 31.00 1,066.00
          4 credits............................  524.00 36.00 560.00 1,380.00 36.00 1,416.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 41.00 696.00 1,725.00 41.00 1,766.00
          6 credits............................  786.00 46.00 832.00 2,070.00 46.00 2,116.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 51.00 968.00 2,415.00 51.00 2,466.00
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 55.00 1,103.00 2,760.00 55.00 2,815.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 58.00 1,237.00 3,105.00 58.00 3,163.00
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 61.00 1,371.00 3,450.00 61.00 3,511.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 64.00 1,505.00 3,795.00 64.00 3,859.00

     Windward 13/
          1 credit..............................  131.00 16.00 147.00 345.00 16.00 361.00
          2 credits............................  262.00 17.00 279.00 690.00 17.00 707.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 18.00 411.00 1,035.00 18.00 1,053.00
          4 credits............................  524.00 19.00 543.00 1,380.00 19.00 1,399.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 20.00 675.00 1,725.00 20.00 1,745.00
          6 credits............................  786.00 21.00 807.00 2,070.00 21.00 2,091.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 22.00 939.00 2,415.00 22.00 2,437.00
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 23.00 1,071.00 2,760.00 23.00 2,783.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 24.00 1,203.00 3,105.00 24.00 3,129.00
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 25.00 1,335.00 3,450.00 25.00 3,475.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 25.00 1,466.00 3,795.00 25.00 3,820.00

     UHCC Average
          1 credit..............................  131.00 52.00 183.00 345.00 52.00 397.00
          2 credits............................  262.00 56.00 318.00 690.00 56.00 746.00
          3 credits............................  393.00 59.00 452.00 1,035.00 59.00 1,094.00
          4 credits............................  524.00 63.00 587.00 1,380.00 63.00 1,443.00
          5 credits............................  655.00 66.00 721.00 1,725.00 66.00 1,791.00
          6 credits............................  786.00 70.00 856.00 2,070.00 70.00 2,140.00
          7 credits............................  917.00 73.00 990.00 2,415.00 73.00 2,488.00
          8 credits............................  1,048.00 76.00 1,124.00 2,760.00 76.00 2,836.00
          9 credits............................  1,179.00 79.00 1,258.00 3,105.00 79.00 3,184.00
          10 credits..........................  1,310.00 82.00 1,392.00 3,450.00 82.00 3,532.00
          11 credits..........................  1,441.00 83.00 1,524.00 3,795.00 83.00 3,878.00

Note:  Tuition and fees are subject to change.

1/

2/

3/

4/

Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a General 
Fund appropriation is authorized.

Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional 
fee per semester throughout 7-year program.

Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students pay a $1000 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters after 
admission to the program, while undergraduate dental hygiene students pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six 
semesters after admission to the program.
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5/

6/

7/

8/

9/

10/

11/

12/

13/

CBA graduate tuition applies to current and future master's degrees offered by the UHM College of Business Administration, except the 
Master of Accountancy program.  The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here plus 
additional fees delegated to and approved by the President.

Effective AY 2009-10, the undergraduate pre-engineering and engineering students will be charged an additional $500 professional fee - 
charged to students of sophomore, junior, or senior standing only.

The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012.  Certificate 
of Achievement in Veterinary Assisting (1st year) students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013.  Associate of Science in 
Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged $300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board of Regents on 
May 16, 2019.

Effective AY 2006-07, UHH undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per 
semester.

Pharmacy part-time tuition shown for informational purposes only.  Enrollment in the Pharmacy program is on a full-time basis.

UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits.  Figures in this table show up to 11 credits.  However, 
students are allowed to register for additional credits and pay the additional per-credit tuition charges.

The professional fees schedule for UH Community Colleges' undergraduate culinary programs is up to $250 approved by the Board of 
Regents in July 2012 - the fee will be prorated for part-time students.  The professional fees for the undergraduate nursing and other health 
programs is up to $500.

Effective AY 2019-20, $40 per semester UPASS fee added to total student fees.

Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300- and 400-level courses are $306 per credit for residents and $846 per credit for non-
residents.



 

2021 - 2022 2022 - 2023
CAMPUS Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident

Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT

UH MĀNOA  3/

Undergraduate  4/…………………… 471.00 5,652.00 1,389.00 16,668.00 471.00 5,652.00 1,389.00 16,668.00
Graduate  4/…………………………… 650.00 7,800.00 1,402.00 16,824.00 650.00 7,800.00 1,402.00 16,824.00
Graduate-CBA Masters  5/…………… 887.00 10,644.00 1,598.00 19,176.00 887.00 10,644.00 1,598.00 19,176.00
Graduate - Macc……………………… 887.00 10,644.00 1,598.00 19,176.00 887.00 10,644.00 1,598.00 19,176.00
Graduate - Education (EdD)……….  701.00 8,412.00 1,595.00 19,140.00 701.00 8,412.00 1,595.00 19,140.00
Graduate-Nursing……………………  1,001.00 12,012.00 1,896.00 22,752.00 1,001.00 12,012.00 1,896.00 22,752.00
Law - JD………………………………  933.00 11,196.00 1,909.00 22,908.00 933.00 11,196.00 1,909.00 22,908.00
Law - LLM……………………………… 1,209.00 14,508.00 1,209.00 14,508.00 1,209.00 14,508.00 1,209.00 14,508.00
Medicine………………………………  1,528.00 18,336.00 2,972.00 35,664.00 1,528.00 18,336.00 2,972.00 35,664.00

UH HILO  3/

Undergraduate……………………….  306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00 306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00
Graduate……………………………… 489.00 5,868.00 1,107.00 13,284.00 489.00 5,868.00 1,107.00 13,284.00
Graduate Nursing……………………  797.00 9,564.00 1,574.00 18,888.00 797.00 9,564.00 1,574.00 18,888.00
Pharmacy……………………………… 1,004.00 12,048.00 1,710.00 20,520.00 1,004.00 12,048.00 1,710.00 20,520.00

UH WEST O‘AHU  3/ 306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00 306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES  6/
Lower Division………………………… 131.00 1,572.00 345.00 4,140.00 131.00 1,572.00 345.00 4,140.00
300 Level and Above 
(UH Maui College Only)  7/…….  306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00 306.00 3,672.00 846.00 10,152.00

Note:  Tuition rates are subject to change.  Figures listed exclude fees and are rounded to the nearest whole number.

1/

2/

3/

4/

5/

6/

7/

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board of Regents on May 
16, 2019.

Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a General Fund 
appropriation is authorized.

This rate applies to upper division courses in UH Maui College's four-year degree program and Leeward Community College's Advanced 
Professional Certificate in Special Education (APC) (effective Fall 2017). All other UHCC campuses are authorized to continue to charge the 
lower division rate for upper division APC courses until such time as the BOR approves further amendment of this schedule.  Full-time, Non-
Resident tuition amounts (effective Fall 2020) were added in the 2020-21 to 2022-23 Tuition Schedule, Attachment 1 which was approved by the 
Board of Regents on May 16, 2019.

Community colleges tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits.  The full-time amount shown is based on 12 enrolled credits, 
and shown for comparative purposes only.

The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here plus additional fees delegated to and 
approved by the President.

Additional fees may be required based on program of study.

Full-time (FT) tuition applies to students enrolling for 12 or more credits at UH Mānoa, UH Hilo, and UH West O‘ahu.  In accordance with 
University concurrent enrollment policy, students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses during the same term pay the applicable tuition at 
each campus.

2016-17 approved by the Board of Regents on October 26, 2011, and last amended on May 21, 2015. 2017-18 to 2019-20 approved by BOR on 
July 21, 2016.

TABLE 4
PER-CREDIT-HOUR AND FULL-TIME SEMESTER TUITION SCHEDULE  1/

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2021-22 TO AY 2022-23  2/

(Subject to Change, Excludes Fees)



TABLE 5
CONTINUING EDUCATION & COMMUNITY SERVICE

PER-CREDIT TUITION SCHEDULE
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I

AY 2021-22 TO AY 2022-23

CAMPUS 2021 - 2022 2022 - 2023
Resident Non-Res Resident Non-Res

UH MĀNOA OUTREACH COLLEGE  1/

Undergraduate  2/……………………………………………………… 471 1,389 471 1,389

Graduate  2/……………………………………………………………  650 1,402 650 1,402

Graduate - CBA Masters  3/…………………………………………… 887 1,598 887 1,598

Graduate - CBA, MAcc………………………………..……………… 887 1,598 887 1,598

Graduate - Education (EdD)…………………………………………… 701 1,595 701 1,595

Graduate - Education (MEd Private School Leadership)  4/……… 600 600 600 600

Graduate-Nursing………………………………..……………………  1,001 1,896 1,001 1,896

Law-JD…………………………………………………………………… 933 1,909 933 1,909

Law-LLM………………………………………….……………………… 1,209 1,209 1,209 1,209

UH HILO CCECS  1/  

Undergraduate………………………………….……………………… 306 846 306 846

Graduate……………………………………….………………………  489 1,107 489 1,107

Graduate Nursing……………………………………….……………… 797 1,574 797 1,574

Note:  Tuition rates subject to change.  Figures listed exclude fees.

1/

2/

3/

4/

At all campuses, tuition is not charged for credit courses subsidized under contractual agreements.  In 
accordance with University concurrent enrollment policy, students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses 
during the same term pay the applicable tuition at each campus.

Additional fees may be required based on program of study.

The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here plus 
additional fees delegated to and approved by the President.

The MEd in Private School Leadership was approved by the President in spring 2015.

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board 
of Regents on May 16, 2019.



TABLE 6
SUMMER SESSION PER-CREDIT-TUITION SCHEDULE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2021-22 TO AY 2022-23

2021 - 2022 2022 - 2023
CAMPUS Summer 2022 Summer 2023

Resident Non-Res Resident Non-Res

UH MĀNOA  1/

Undergraduate 2/……………………………… 471 471 471 471

Graduate  2/…………………………………… 650 650 650 650

Graduate - CBA Masters  3/…………………  887 887 887 887

Graduate - Macc………………………………  887 887 887 887

Graduate - Education (EdD)  4/……………… 701 1,595 701 1,595

Graduate - Nursing…………………………… 1,001 1,001 1,001 1,001

Law - JD………………………………………..  933 933 933 933

Law - LLM……………………………………… 1,209 1,209 1,209 1,209

UH HILO  1/  5/

Undergraduate………………………………… 306 441 306 441

Graduate……………………………………….  489 641 489 641

Graduate Nursing……………………………… 797 1,574 797 1,574

UH WEST O‘AHU  1/  5/……………………… 306 441 306 441

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES
Summer/Special Term/

Customized Program  1/ 6/…………………… 248 357 248 357

Note:  Tuition rates subject to change.  Figures listed exclude fees.

1/

2/

3/

4/ As of AY 2016-17 report, the Graduate - Education (EdD) added for the first time to the table.

5/

At all campuses, tuition is not charged for credit courses subsidized under contractual 
agreements (students may be subject to administrative fees). In accordance with University 
concurrent enrollment policy, students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses during the same 
term pay the applicable tuition at each campus. Professional fees may be required for selected 
undergraduate programs.  See respective campus programs for details.

Additional fees may be required based on program of study (see Table 2).

Master's degrees offered in executive format by the Shidler College of Business charge the 
resident tuition established here (plus additional fees).

Pacific Islander rates at UH Hilo, UH West O'ahu, and the UH Community Colleges are calculated 
at the midpoint between the resident and nonresident rates. Likewise, WUE rates at UH Hilo, UH 
West O'ahu, and Maui College are calculated at the midpoint between the resident and 
nonresident rates. Pacific Islander and WUE rates at UH Mānoa follow the resident/nonresident 
summer rates published in this schedule.



TABLE 6 (CONT.)
6/

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 2020-21 to 2022-
23 approved by the Board of Regents on May 16, 2019.

These rates do not apply to: 1) any credit course offered throughout the academic year for which 
a General Fund appropriation is authorized, 2) remedial/developmental course, 3) college 
success courses or other courses taught as part of a learning community that includes 
remedial/developmental courses. During the summer terms, these courses will be charged at the 
previous fall/spring rates, 4) the community colleges may also set tuition at the same rate as UH 
Hilo for upper division courses.



TABLE 7
APPRENTICE AND JOURNEY WORKER
PER-CLOCK-HOUR TUITION SCHEDULE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2021-22 TO AY 2022-23

2021-2022 2022-2023

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES………………  0.50

Note:  Tuition rates subject to change.  Figures listed exclude fees.

0.50

Sources:  Executive Policy E6.201, effective date June 1, 2016.  Attachment 1, 
2020-21 to 2022-23 approved by the Board of Regents on May 16, 2019.




